1
M
C
R
01P  R
FID
 R

er
*Optional Units
Ordering Codes
 *12xx series with ABS enclosure.
Main Connector RS232 Mode Suggested Cable Color
1 Power IN+ Red
2 GND ( Power ) Black
3 RS232 TXD Green
4 RS232 RXD Yellow
5 GND ( Signal ) Black
6 RS485-B* Purple
7 RS485-A* Brown
8 Digital Input* ( Optically Isolated ) Gray/White
9 Relay Out* ( Normally Open ) Blue
10 Relay Out* ( Normally Open ) Blue
Ordering Code RS232 RS485 USB QR Antenna LCD Ethernet
MCR01P-1100 ✓  ✓ N/A ✓ N/A N/A
MCR01P-1120  ✓ ✓ N/A ✓ N/A N/A
MCR01P-1130 ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A ✓ N/A ✓
With ABS Enclosure
Ordering Code RS232 RS485 USB QR Relay&Input LCD Ethernet
MCR01P-1200* ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A ✓
MCR01P-1220* ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
5
M